For Your Convenience: This File Is
Shared By Diesel Parts Direct
SHOP NOW
YOUR ONE STOP SUPERSTORE FOR DIESEL ENGINE PARTS
01069
2013-03-21

MSLS150: Includes DVU150 valve
-LR: Less Regulator option
How to Order Specify model number:
Model Inlet Outlet Trim Size
Working
Max. Press.
DVU2120 2 NPT 1 NPT 0.436 in. (11 mm) 2000 psi.
DVU2115 2 NPT 1 NPT 0.576 in. (15 mm) 1500 psi.
DVU2105 2 NPT 1 NPT 0.859 in. (22 mm) 500 psi.
DVU175 1 NPT 3/4 NPT 0.359 in. (9 mm) 1800 psi.
DVU175SS 1 NPT 3/4 NPT 0.359 in. (9 mm) 1800 psi.
DVU150 1 NPT 1/2 NPT 0.359 in. (9 mm) 1800 psi.
DVU150SS 1 NPT 1/2 NPT 0.359 in. (9 mm) 1800 psi.
	Dump Valves DVU Series
	• For Separators/Scrubbers to 2000 psi (13.8 MPa) [138 bar] Working Pressure
	• Hex Union Allows Plug and Seat Replacement Without Piping Removal
	• Operates on 30–70 psi (207–483 kPa) [2.07–4.83 bar] Control Pressure
	• Compatible With Murphy Level Controls
	• Soft Seat Valve
	• Manual Valve Operator
	The DVU Series are pneumatically controlled dump valves. The valves open and close automatically by pneumatic control from a Murphy level controller and dump valve operator. Diaphragm actuated, the DVU series dump valves operate at 30–70 psi (207...